The Thermo Scientific™  Model 5014i
Beta Continuous Particulate Montior
uses beta attenuation technology in
combination with the established
iSeries platform design.
Features
• U.S. EPA Approved
PM-10 (EQPM1102-150) and PM-2.5

U.S. EPA PM-10 Equivalent monitor: EQPM1102-150; U.S. EPA PM-2.5 Equivalent
monitor: EQPM0609-183
Ordering information
Model 5014i Beta
Choose from the following configurations options to
customize your own Model 5014i Beta
1. Voltage options
A = 110 VAC 50/60 Hz
B = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
D = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz (with China power cord)
2. Tube options
H = Extended tube assembly (6’) includes SS tube
       union and tefl on ferrule
N = No extended tube assembly
T = Tripod
B = Tripod & extended tube assembly (6’)
       includes SS tube union and tefl on ferrule
3. Inlet options
C = TSP with bug screen
E = PM-10 USEPA
T = PM-10 Traditional
S = SCC inlet combo (PM-10 USEPA,1st stage
      w/PM-2.5 SCC)
U = SCC inlet combo (PM-10 traditional,
      1st stage w/PM-2.5 SCC)
V = VSCC inlet combo (PM-10 USEPA,
      1st stage w/ PM-2.5 VSCC)
W = VSCC inlet combo (PM-10 traditional,
       1st stage w/ PM-2.5 VSCC)
1 = SCC inlet combo (PM-10 USEPA,
      1st stage w/ PM-1 SCC)
2 = SCC Inlet Combo (PM-10 traditional,
      1st stage w/ PM-1 SCC)
3 = PM-10 Inlet (EU-style DPM10/01/00), 1 m3/h
4 = PM-2.5 Inlet (EU-style DPM 25/01/00), 1 m3/h
N = No inlet
4. Options
A = None (standard)
C = I/O expansion board 4-20mA outputs–6 channels,
      0-10V inputs–8 channels
5. Mounting hardware
A = Bench mounting and Ears/Handles, EIA
Included:
• Heated sample tube (1m)
• Sample pump (Universal)
Your Order Code: Model 5014i:
Find out more at thermofisher.com
© 2017 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific
and its subsidiaries unless otherwise specified. EPM_5014i_DS_0917
Thermo Scientific Model 5014i Beta Continuous Particulate Monitor
USA
27 Forge Parkway
Franklin, MA 02038
Ph: (508) 520-0430
Fax: (508) 520-2800
India
C/327, TTC Industrial Area
MIDC Pawane
New Mumbai 400 705, India
Ph: +91 22 4157 8800